
Date of receipt   Amount Claimed  Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of claim

1
JOINT DIRECTOR 
GENERAL OF FOREIGN 
TRADE

Govt Claim 13.12.23 1,24,19,223          1,24,19,223          Duty with Interest -               -               NA -               -                           -          -              -                 -            

Amount 
covered by

security 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Annexure – 7
Name of the corporate debtor: SAPPHIRE CLOTHING COMPANY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22.November.2023; List of creditor as on: 09.02.2024

List of operational creditors    (Government dues)        (Amount in₹)

Government Claims
% of voting 

share in CoC
 Amount of 

contingent claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Sl.
No.

Whether 
related 
party?

Name of 
creditor

Identification 
No.

Details of claim received  Details of claim admitted 


